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                           Patriot Invitational 
             Hosted by American Leadership Academy Queen Creek 
               ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 10/24/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 1  Boys 1.5 Mile Run JH Div I 
=================================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace  Wave     
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= ===== ====  
    1       3123 Quincy Bailey              8 Val Vista          10:09.1  6:47    2  
    2    1  2885 Daniel Webster             7 Leading Edge MV    10:14.3  6:50    2  
    3       3125 Bryce Lineweaver           8 Val Vista          10:16.2  6:51    2  
    4    2  3113 William Steenken           5 Summit Ahwatukee   10:49.6  7:14    1  
    5    3  3115 Ryan Van Kirk              6 Summit Ahwatukee   10:57.0  7:18    1  
    6    4  2880 Lincoln Brown              6 Leading Edge MV    11:09.2  7:27    2  
    7    5  3109 Mason Cavallo              7 Summit Ahwatukee   11:30.7  7:41    1  
    8       3126 Dylan Miller               8 Val Vista          12:22.0  8:15    2  
    9    6  3112 Bradley Lane               5 Summit Ahwatukee   12:28.4  8:19    1  
   10       3124 Lincoln Burke              7 Val Vista          12:48.9  8:33    2  
   11    7  2884 Bently Samaritoni          5 Leading Edge MV    13:16.5  8:51    2  
   12    8  3114 Steele Stevenson           5 Summit Ahwatukee   13:32.0  9:02    1  
   13    9  2882 Peyton House               5 Leading Edge MV    14:18.4  9:33    2  
   14   10  2879 Ethan Alto                 5 Leading Edge MV    14:34.1  9:43    2  
   15   11  3108 Colby Cavallo              5 Summit Ahwatukee   14:58.1  9:59    1  
   16   12  2886 Trenton Zimmerman          7 Leading Edge MV    15:19.9 10:14    2  
   17   13  2883 Xavier Marin               5 Leading Edge MV    16:40.7 11:08    2  
   18       2881 Howard Devine              7 Leading Edge MV    18:27.6 12:19    2  
 
 
                           Patriot Invitational 
             Hosted by American Leadership Academy Queen Creek 
               ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 10/24/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                  Team Scores Boys 1.5 Mile Run JH Div I 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    24  Summit School of Ahwatukee  (  11:51.6    59:17.7   2:42.4) 
========================================== 
  1      2   3113 William Steenken        5   10:49.6  1  
  2      3   3115 Ryan Van Kirk           6   10:57.0  1  
  3      5   3109 Mason Cavallo           7   11:30.7  1  
  4      6   3112 Bradley Lane            5   12:28.4  1  
  5      8   3114 Steele Stevenson        5   13:32.0  1  
  6   ( 11)  3108 Colby Cavallo           5   14:58.1  1  
 
  2.    31  Leading Edge Mountain View  (  12:42.5  1:03:32.5   4:19.8) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2885 Daniel Webster          7   10:14.3  2  
  2      4   2880 Lincoln Brown           6   11:09.2  2  
  3      7   2884 Bently Samaritoni       5   13:16.5  2  
  4      9   2882 Peyton House            5   14:18.4  2  
  5     10   2879 Ethan Alto              5   14:34.1  2  
  6   ( 12)  2886 Trenton Zimmerman       7   15:19.9  2  
  7   ( 13)  2883 Xavier Marin            5   16:40.7  2  
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Val Vista Academy           
          3123 Quincy Bailey  8   2,  3125 Bryce Lineweaver  8   2,  3126 Dylan Miller  8   
2,  3124 Lincoln Burke  7   2 
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                           Patriot Invitational 
             Hosted by American Leadership Academy Queen Creek 
               ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 10/24/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 1.5 Mile Run JH Div II 
=================================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace  Wave     
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= ===== ====  
    1    1  2823 Gideon Ray                 8 Heritage Gateway    8:43.8  5:50    1  
    2    2  2824 Connor Schlerf             8 Heritage Gateway    8:43.8  5:50    1  
    3    3  2827 Tate Walden                8 Heritage Gateway    8:50.7  5:54    1  
    4    4  2987 Acie Metcalf               7 Legacy Glendale     8:51.0  5:54    1  
    5    5  2812 Logan Bigler               8 Heritage Gateway    9:07.0  6:05    1  
    6    6  2829 Landon Wilde               7 Heritage Gateway    9:20.3  6:14    1  
    7    7  2839 Tyler Ormond               8 Heritage Mrcpa      9:24.6  6:17    1  
    8    8  2809 Austin Adams               8 Heritage Gateway    9:25.5  6:17    1  
    9    9  2825 Ephraim Smith              8 Heritage Gateway    9:30.6  6:21    1  
   10   10  2991 Parker Schmidt             7 Legacy Glendale     9:40.7  6:28    1  
   11       2817 Talon Lemieux              8 Heritage Gateway    9:44.2  6:30    1  
   12   11  2861 Giovanni Salazar           5 Imagine E Mesa      9:47.5  6:32    1  
   13   12  3099 Luke Hepting               6 Ridgeline           9:52.5  6:35    2  
   14   13  2836 Vash Livingston            8 Heritage Mrcpa     10:11.6  6:48    1  
   15   14  2993 Sean Valentine             7 Legacy Glendale    10:11.8  6:48    1  
   16       2781 Braxton Pearce             8 BASIS Mesa         10:14.9  6:50    2  
   17   15  2967 Ernesto Ruelas Estrada     7 Legacy East Mesa   10:17.2  6:52    3  
   18   16  2992 Tavin Thompson             8 Legacy Glendale    10:26.0  6:58    1  
   19       2816 Gage Hathcock              8 Heritage Gateway   10:36.8  7:05    1  
   20       2810 Joshua Brock Akin          8 Heritage Gateway   10:39.2  7:07    1  
   21       2822 Austen Ray                 7 Heritage Gateway   10:41.2  7:08    1  
   22   17  2837 Enoch Miller               6 Heritage Mrcpa     10:47.9  7:12    1  
   23       2811 Boyce Beckham              6 Heritage Gateway   10:53.4  7:16    1  
   24   18  2834 Tyson Duncan               6 Heritage Mrcpa     10:54.4  7:17    1  
   25   19  3023 David Knierim              7 Legacy N Chndlr    10:57.1  7:19    3  
   26       2819 Bronson Mecham             8 Heritage Gateway   11:02.3  7:22    1  
   27   20  2990 Lincoln Schmidt            5 Legacy Glendale    11:02.4  7:22    1  
   28   21  3024 Peyton Postovit            7 Legacy N Chndlr    11:10.9  7:28    3  
   29   22  2864 Isaiah Zamora              6 Imagine E Mesa     11:13.2  7:29    1  
   30   23  3098 Mason Graminske            5 Ridgeline          11:18.2  7:33    2  
   31   24  2854 Pedro Colazo               7 Imagine E Mesa     11:18.4  7:33    1  
   32   25  2838 Alexander Mylek            7 Heritage Mrcpa     11:18.7  7:33    1  
   33   26  2835 Takaru Harris              7 Heritage Mrcpa     11:25.5  7:37    1  
   34   27  3021 Kevin Bojorquez Trejo      7 Legacy N Chndlr    11:32.6  7:42    3  
   35   28  2983 Ryan Castillo              7 Legacy Glendale    11:40.7  7:48    1  
   36   29  2840 Jens Robinson              7 Heritage Mrcpa     11:44.1  7:50    1  
   37   30  2982 Brandon Alarcon            6 Legacy Glendale    11:45.9  7:51    1  
   38   31  3097 Deegan Eslinger            5 Ridgeline          11:45.9  7:51    2  
   39   32  2863 Rowan Valdez               7 Imagine E Mesa     11:48.3  7:53    1  
   40       2820 Ammon Mounteer             7 Heritage Gateway   11:49.0  7:53    1  
   41   33  2857 Carter Field               5 Imagine E Mesa     11:59.8  8:00    1  
   42   34  3100 Dalton Rockwell            5 Ridgeline          12:07.2  8:05    2  
   43   35  2965 Darren Dominguez           7 Legacy East Mesa   12:13.0  8:09    3  
   44       2789 Trenton Webb               7 Candeo             12:20.9  8:14    3  
   45       2989 Aiden Payne                5 Legacy Glendale    12:28.3  8:19    1  
   46       2988 Daniel Nemes               5 Legacy Glendale    12:31.7  8:22    1  
   47       2826 Jacob Taylor               8 Heritage Gateway   12:39.7  8:27    1  
   48   36  2853 Angel Alcaraz De Los An    6 Imagine E Mesa     12:52.6  8:36    1  
   49   37  2858 Adan Gonzalez              6 Imagine E Mesa     12:54.6  8:37    1  
   50   38  3095 Carson Bush                6 Ridgeline          12:58.8  8:40    2  
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                           Patriot Invitational 
             Hosted by American Leadership Academy Queen Creek 
               ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 10/24/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 2  Boys 1.5 Mile Run JH Div II 
=================================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace  Wave     
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= ===== ====  
   51   39  2964 Damien Colins              7 Legacy East Mesa   13:00.6  8:41    3  
   52       2785 Vedder Ellis               6 Candeo             13:11.6  8:48    3  
   53       2786 Oliver Farley              7 Candeo             13:18.9  8:53    3  
   54       2790 Troy Webb                  6 Candeo             14:11.2  9:28    3  
   55   40  2968 Kayden Thompson            5 Legacy East Mesa   14:22.0  9:35    3  
   56       2828 Odin Welker                8 Heritage Gateway   14:26.6  9:38    1  
   57       2860 Carlos Mendoza             5 Imagine E Mesa     14:39.8  9:47    1  
   58   41  3022 Evan Greavs                5 Legacy N Chndlr    14:50.7  9:54    3  
   59   42  2963 Kaleb Brant                5 Legacy East Mesa   15:04.6 10:04    3  
   60   43  3020 Anthony Blanco             8 Legacy N Chndlr    15:13.5 10:09    3  
   61       2985 Emilio Martinez            5 Legacy Glendale    16:00.3 10:41    1  
   62       2856 Kai Felton                 5 Imagine E Mesa     16:21.9 10:55    1  
   63       2855 Angel Esquer-Nevarez       5 Imagine E Mesa     17:08.9 11:26    1  
   64       2986 Miguel Martinez            7 Legacy Glendale    17:27.2 11:39    1  
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                           Patriot Invitational 
             Hosted by American Leadership Academy Queen Creek 
               ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 10/24/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                  Team Scores Boys 1.5 Mile Run JH Div II 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    17  Heritage Academy Gateway    (   8:57.2    44:45.6   0:36.5) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2823 Gideon Ray              8    8:43.8  1  
  2      2   2824 Connor Schlerf          8    8:43.8  1  
  3      3   2827 Tate Walden             8    8:50.7  1  
  4      5   2812 Logan Bigler            8    9:07.0  1  
  5      6   2829 Landon Wilde            7    9:20.3  1  
  6   (  8)  2809 Austin Adams            8    9:25.5  1  
  7   (  9)  2825 Ephraim Smith           8    9:30.6  1  
 
  2.    64  Legacy Glendale             (  10:02.4    50:11.9   2:11.4) 
========================================== 
  1      4   2987 Acie Metcalf            7    8:51.0  1  
  2     10   2991 Parker Schmidt          7    9:40.7  1  
  3     14   2993 Sean Valentine          7   10:11.8  1  
  4     16   2992 Tavin Thompson          8   10:26.0  1  
  5     20   2990 Lincoln Schmidt         5   11:02.4  1  
  6   ( 28)  2983 Ryan Castillo           7   11:40.7  1  
  7   ( 30)  2982 Brandon Alarcon         6   11:45.9  1  
 
  3.    80  Heritage Academy Maricopa   (  10:31.5    52:37.2   1:54.1) 
========================================== 
  1      7   2839 Tyler Ormond            8    9:24.6  1  
  2     13   2836 Vash Livingston         8   10:11.6  1  
  3     17   2837 Enoch Miller            6   10:47.9  1  
  4     18   2834 Tyson Duncan            6   10:54.4  1  
  5     25   2838 Alexander Mylek         7   11:18.7  1  
  6   ( 26)  2835 Takaru Harris           7   11:25.5  1  
  7   ( 29)  2840 Jens Robinson           7   11:44.1  1  
 
  4.   122  Imagine East Mesa           (  11:13.5    56:07.2   2:12.3) 
========================================== 
  1     11   2861 Giovanni Salazar        5    9:47.5  1  
  2     22   2864 Isaiah Zamora           6   11:13.2  1  
  3     24   2854 Pedro Colazo            7   11:18.4  1  
  4     32   2863 Rowan Valdez            7   11:48.3  1  
  5     33   2857 Carter Field            5   11:59.8  1  
  6   ( 36)  2853 Angel Alcaraz De Los Angel  6   12:52.6  1  
  7   ( 37)  2858 Adan Gonzalez           6   12:54.6  1  
 
  5.   138  Ridgeline Academy           (  11:36.6    58:02.6   3:06.3) 
========================================== 
  1     12   3099 Luke Hepting            6    9:52.5  2  
  2     23   3098 Mason Graminske         5   11:18.2  2  
  3     31   3097 Deegan Eslinger         5   11:45.9  2  
  4     34   3100 Dalton Rockwell         5   12:07.2  2  
  5     38   3095 Carson Bush             6   12:58.8  2  
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                           Patriot Invitational 
             Hosted by American Leadership Academy Queen Creek 
               ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 10/24/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                  Team Scores Boys 1.5 Mile Run JH Div II 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   151  Legacy North Chandler       (  12:45.0  1:03:44.8   4:16.4) 
========================================== 
  1     19   3023 David Knierim           7   10:57.1  3  
  2     21   3024 Peyton Postovit         7   11:10.9  3  
  3     27   3021 Kevin Bojorquez Trejo   7   11:32.6  3  
  4     41   3022 Evan Greavs             5   14:50.7  3  
  5     43   3020 Anthony Blanco          8   15:13.5  3  
 
  7.   171  Legacy East Mesa            (  12:59.5  1:04:57.4   4:47.4) 
========================================== 
  1     15   2967 Ernesto Ruelas Estrada  7   10:17.2  3  
  2     35   2965 Darren Dominguez        7   12:13.0  3  
  3     39   2964 Damien Colins           7   13:00.6  3  
  4     40   2968 Kayden Thompson         5   14:22.0  3  
  5     42   2963 Kaleb Brant             5   15:04.6  3  
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
BASIS Mesa                  
          2781 Braxton Pearce  8   2 
 
Candeo                      
          2789 Trenton Webb  7   3,  2785 Vedder Ellis  6   3,  2786 Oliver Farley  7   
3,  2790 Troy Webb  6   3 
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                           Patriot Invitational 
             Hosted by American Leadership Academy Queen Creek 
               ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 10/24/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 3  Girls 1.5 Mile Run JH Div I 
=================================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace  Wave     
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= ===== ====  
    1    1  3106 Holly Matchinsky           8 Summit Ahwatukee   10:07.8  6:46    5  
    2    2  2873 Skyla Moloney              6 Leading Edge MV    11:08.5  7:26    4  
    3    3  2876 Trinity Ryder              7 Leading Edge MV    11:27.9  7:39    4  
    4    4  3118 Oakley Dobratz             5 Val Vista          11:32.9  7:42    5  
    5    5  3107 Avery Thomas               7 Summit Ahwatukee   11:43.9  7:50    5  
    6    6  3105 Kaitlyn Lane               6 Summit Ahwatukee   11:57.0  7:58    5  
    7    7  2874 Leighton Nyboer            6 Leading Edge MV    12:22.4  8:15    4  
    8    8  3103 Kate Field                 7 Summit Ahwatukee   12:24.3  8:17    5  
    9    9  3104 Lila Foley                 5 Summit Ahwatukee   12:38.2  8:26    5  
   10   10  3120 Paige Lineweaver           6 Val Vista          12:58.9  8:40    5  
   11   11  3102 Charlotte Faltis           6 Summit Ahwatukee   13:08.3  8:46    5  
   12   12  2877 Rayah Shypkoski            5 Leading Edge MV    13:50.6  9:14    4  
   13   13  3122 Kiera Mills                6 Val Vista          13:57.6  9:19    5  
   14   14  3119 Gabriella Lindsay          6 Val Vista          13:58.0  9:19    5  
   15   15  3101 Amelia Dial                6 Summit Ahwatukee   14:22.0  9:35    5  
   16   16  2872 Stella Devine              5 Leading Edge MV    15:35.6 10:24    4  
   17   17  3117 Jacquelynn Bocchino        5 Val Vista          15:38.3 10:26    5  
   18   18  3121 Delilah Miller             5 Val Vista          16:19.9 10:54    5  
   19   19  2875 Lilianna Parsons           5 Leading Edge MV    17:01.1 11:21    4  
   20   20  2878 Ava Wallace                6 Leading Edge MV    20:11.5 13:28    4  
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                           Patriot Invitational 
             Hosted by American Leadership Academy Queen Creek 
               ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 10/24/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                  Team Scores Girls 1.5 Mile Run JH Div I 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    29  Summit School of Ahwatukee  (  11:46.3    58:51.2   2:30.4) 
========================================== 
  1      1   3106 Holly Matchinsky        8   10:07.8  5  
  2      5   3107 Avery Thomas            7   11:43.9  5  
  3      6   3105 Kaitlyn Lane            6   11:57.0  5  
  4      8   3103 Kate Field              7   12:24.3  5  
  5      9   3104 Lila Foley              5   12:38.2  5  
  6   ( 11)  3102 Charlotte Faltis        6   13:08.3  5  
  7   ( 15)  3101 Amelia Dial             6   14:22.0  5  
 
  2.    40  Leading Edge Mountain View  (  12:53.0  1:04:25.0   4:27.1) 
========================================== 
  1      2   2873 Skyla Moloney           6   11:08.5  4  
  2      3   2876 Trinity Ryder           7   11:27.9  4  
  3      7   2874 Leighton Nyboer         6   12:22.4  4  
  4     12   2877 Rayah Shypkoski         5   13:50.6  4  
  5     16   2872 Stella Devine           5   15:35.6  4  
  6   ( 19)  2875 Lilianna Parsons        5   17:01.1  4  
  7   ( 20)  2878 Ava Wallace             6   20:11.5  4  
 
  3.    58  Val Vista Academy           (  13:37.2  1:08:05.7   4:05.4) 
========================================== 
  1      4   3118 Oakley Dobratz          5   11:32.9  5  
  2     10   3120 Paige Lineweaver        6   12:58.9  5  
  3     13   3122 Kiera Mills             6   13:57.6  5  
  4     14   3119 Gabriella Lindsay       6   13:58.0  5  
  5     17   3117 Jacquelynn Bocchino     5   15:38.3  5  
  6   ( 18)  3121 Delilah Miller          5   16:19.9  5  
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                           Patriot Invitational 
             Hosted by American Leadership Academy Queen Creek 
               ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 10/24/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 4  Girls 1.5 Mile Run JH Div II 
=================================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace  Wave     
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= ===== ====  
    1    1  2808 Jade Sexauer               8 Heritage Gateway    9:30.2  6:21    4  
    2    2  2805 London Lundquist           8 Heritage Gateway    9:33.4  6:23    4  
    3    3  3094 Addison Wingo              8 Ridgeline          10:12.5  6:49    6  
    4    4  3092 Meera Hamieh               7 Ridgeline          10:17.5  6:52    6  
    5    5  2802 Kate Johnson               7 Heritage Gateway   10:26.0  6:58    4  
    6    6  2807 Reagan Rudd                8 Heritage Gateway   10:32.6  7:02    4  
    7    7  2978 Aryanna Peregrino          8 Legacy Glendale    10:37.0  7:05    4  
    8    8  2804 Ashlyn Lines               8 Heritage Gateway   10:38.0  7:06    4  
    9    9  2977 Alyssa Peregrino           8 Legacy Glendale    10:59.8  7:20    4  
   10   10  2798 Hazel Bingham              7 Heritage Gateway   11:08.9  7:26    4  
   11   11  2847 Fernanda Mendoza           7 Imagine E Mesa     11:23.3  7:36    4  
   12   12  2803 Kiah Johnson               7 Heritage Gateway   11:25.2  7:37    4  
   13   13  2848 Karla Mendoza              5 Imagine E Mesa     11:25.8  7:38    4  
   14   14  2842 Bella Blackstock           6 Imagine E Mesa     11:37.8  7:46    4  
   15   15  2976 Alexis Jones               8 Legacy Glendale    11:40.4  7:47    4  
   16       2961 Norah Schmidt              7 Legacy East Mesa   11:43.8  7:50    5  
   17   16  2850 Jenna Vela                 7 Imagine E Mesa     12:14.7  8:10    4  
   18   17  3093 Megan Poole                6 Ridgeline          12:22.4  8:15    6  
   19       2962 Kaysia Seely               5 Legacy East Mesa   12:30.8  8:21    5  
   20       2801 Brianna Jarmin             7 Heritage Gateway   12:36.0  8:24    4  
   21   18  2975 Michaela Fuller            5 Legacy Glendale    12:36.4  8:25    4  
   22   19  2846 Kami McClure               7 Imagine E Mesa     12:41.8  8:28    4  
   23   20  3088 Lilly Eslinger             7 Ridgeline          12:43.9  8:30    6  
   24   21  2980 Ana Tamo                   7 Legacy Glendale    13:10.1  8:47    4  
   25   22  2979 Ashlee Persson             5 Legacy Glendale    13:19.0  8:53    4  
   26   23  3090 Ashlyn Halliday            8 Ridgeline          13:29.6  9:00    6  
   27   24  3091 Peyton Halliday            6 Ridgeline          13:34.7  9:04    6  
   28   25  3086 Breanna Barker             6 Ridgeline          13:56.2  9:18    6  
   29       2832 Madeline Wilson            7 Heritage Mrcpa     14:08.4  9:26    5  
   30       2833 Savannah Wilson            6 Heritage Mrcpa     14:16.8  9:32    5  
   31       3018 Faith Csader               7 Legacy N Chndlr    14:32.5  9:42    6  
   32       2831 Elise Densmore             8 Heritage Mrcpa     14:38.2  9:46    5  
   33       2959 Kaylee Bremer              5 Legacy East Mesa   14:50.2  9:54    5  
   34   26  2851 Kailer Waddle-Totland      8 Imagine E Mesa     14:50.6  9:54    4  
   35   27  2981 Irelynd Willsey            7 Legacy Glendale    14:56.5  9:58    4  
   36       2782 Winter Ellis               6 Candeo             15:01.6 10:02    6  
   37       3087 Abby Chasse                6 Ridgeline          15:50.4 10:34    6  
   38       2960 Lydia Destefano            5 Legacy East Mesa   15:55.1 10:37    5  
   39       3089 Emily Guinn                5 Ridgeline          16:09.9 10:47    6  
   40       3017 Roxie Anderson             5 Legacy N Chndlr    16:25.1 10:57    6  
   41   28  2852 Isabella Winter            8 Imagine E Mesa     16:36.7 11:05    4  
   42       2783 Harper Farley              6 Candeo             17:27.6 11:39    6  
   43       2844 Madison Campbell           7 Imagine E Mesa     17:33.9 11:43    4  
   44       2849 Lolo Puga                  6 Imagine E Mesa     19:51.5 13:15    4  
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                           Patriot Invitational 
             Hosted by American Leadership Academy Queen Creek 
               ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 10/24/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                 Team Scores Girls 1.5 Mile Run JH Div II 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    22  Heritage Academy Gateway    (  10:08.1    50:40.2   1:07.8) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2808 Jade Sexauer            8    9:30.2  4  
  2      2   2805 London Lundquist        8    9:33.4  4  
  3      5   2802 Kate Johnson            7   10:26.0  4  
  4      6   2807 Reagan Rudd             8   10:32.6  4  
  5      8   2804 Ashlyn Lines            8   10:38.0  4  
  6   ( 10)  2798 Hazel Bingham           7   11:08.9  4  
  7   ( 12)  2803 Kiah Johnson            7   11:25.2  4  
 
  2.    67  Ridgeline Academy           (  11:49.2    59:05.9   3:17.1) 
========================================== 
  1      3   3094 Addison Wingo           8   10:12.5  6  
  2      4   3092 Meera Hamieh            7   10:17.5  6  
  3     17   3093 Megan Poole             6   12:22.4  6  
  4     20   3088 Lilly Eslinger          7   12:43.9  6  
  5     23   3090 Ashlyn Halliday         8   13:29.6  6  
  6   ( 24)  3091 Peyton Halliday         6   13:34.7  6  
  7   ( 25)  3086 Breanna Barker          6   13:56.2  6  
 
  3.    70  Legacy Glendale             (  11:48.8    59:03.7   2:33.1) 
========================================== 
  1      7   2978 Aryanna Peregrino       8   10:37.0  4  
  2      9   2977 Alyssa Peregrino        8   10:59.8  4  
  3     15   2976 Alexis Jones            8   11:40.4  4  
  4     18   2975 Michaela Fuller         5   12:36.4  4  
  5     21   2980 Ana Tamo                7   13:10.1  4  
  6   ( 22)  2979 Ashlee Persson          5   13:19.0  4  
  7   ( 27)  2981 Irelynd Willsey         7   14:56.5  4  
 
  4.    73  Imagine East Mesa           (  11:52.7    59:23.4   1:18.5) 
========================================== 
  1     11   2847 Fernanda Mendoza        7   11:23.3  4  
  2     13   2848 Karla Mendoza           5   11:25.8  4  
  3     14   2842 Bella Blackstock        6   11:37.8  4  
  4     16   2850 Jenna Vela              7   12:14.7  4  
  5     19   2846 Kami McClure            7   12:41.8  4  
  6   ( 26)  2851 Kailer Waddle-Totland   8   14:50.6  4  
  7   ( 28)  2852 Isabella Winter         8   16:36.7  4  
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Legacy East Mesa            
          2961 Norah Schmidt  7   5,  2962 Kaysia Seely  5   5,  2959 Kaylee Bremer  5   
5,  2960 Lydia Destefano  5   5 
 
Heritage Academy Maricopa   
          2832 Madeline Wilson  7   5,  2833 Savannah Wilson  6   5,  2831 Elise Densmore  
8   5 
 
Legacy North Chandler       
          3018 Faith Csader  7   6,  3017 Roxie Anderson  5   6 
 
Candeo                      
          2782 Winter Ellis  6   6,  2783 Harper Farley  6   6 
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                           Patriot Invitational 
             Hosted by American Leadership Academy Queen Creek 
               ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 10/24/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 5  Boys 1.5 Mile Run JH Div III 
=================================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace  Wave     
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= ===== ====  
    1    1  2730 Nicks Nielson              8 ALA Gilbert         7:59.2  5:20    7  
    2    2  2777 Cameron McMillan           8 ALA Queen Creek     8:15.5  5:31    7  
    3    3  3039 Carson Pack                8 Legacy QC           8:31.5  5:41    7  
    4    4  2771 Joseph Carr                8 ALA Queen Creek     8:32.9  5:42    7  
    5       2868 Christian Head             8 Imagine Surprise    8:35.6  5:44    9  
    6    5  2778 David Soria                8 ALA Queen Creek     8:42.8  5:49    7  
    7    6  2772 Lincoln Carr               7 ALA Queen Creek     8:51.8  5:55    7  
    8    7  2774 Jake Larson                7 ALA Queen Creek     8:57.9  5:59    7  
    9    8  2752 Jaxon Miller               8 ALA Ironwood        9:02.1  6:02    7  
   10    9  3033 Trason Allen               8 Legacy QC           9:05.9  6:04    7  
   11       3084 Jacob Levin                8 Paradise Honors     9:06.1  6:05    8  
   12   10  2779 Josh Varney                8 ALA Queen Creek     9:06.8  6:05    7  
   13   11  2749 Gavin Edgerton             7 ALA Ironwood        9:15.2  6:11    7  
   14   12  2729 Tyler Newell               8 ALA Gilbert         9:20.7  6:14    7  
   15   13  3035 Gabriel Doster             8 Legacy QC           9:21.9  6:15    7  
   16   14  2724 Ty Blake                   8 ALA Gilbert         9:25.8  6:18    7  
   17   15  2770 Colten Brewer              8 ALA Queen Creek     9:27.2  6:19    7  
   18   16  3047 Benjamin Vera              7 Legacy QC           9:44.9  6:30    7  
   19   17  3062 Keanu Alvarado             7 Legacy Surprise     9:51.0  6:34    8  
   20   18  2733 Levi Shirley               8 ALA Gilbert         9:58.5  6:39    7  
   21       2773 Maddox Kan                 8 ALA Queen Creek    10:01.6  6:42    7  
   22   19  2734 Tyce Washington            8 ALA Gilbert        10:02.4  6:42    7  
   23   20  2750 Matthew Howell             8 ALA Ironwood       10:04.2  6:43    7  
   24   21  2728 Packer Monahan             8 ALA Gilbert        10:06.2  6:45    7  
   25   22  2726 Brighton Mariner           8 ALA Gilbert        10:06.3  6:45    7  
   26   23  2936 Eddie Alcaraz              8 Legacy Chandler    10:15.5  6:51    8  
   27       2723 Conner Batchelor           8 ALA Gilbert        10:16.8  6:52    7  
   28   24  3067 Caleb Vangeertry           6 Legacy Surprise    10:19.8  6:54    8  
   29   25  2950 Sebastian Knox             8 Legacy Chandler    10:23.5  6:56    8  
   30   26  2952 Payton Miller              6 Legacy Chandler    10:31.5  7:01    8  
   31   27  3015 Cole Wood                  5 Legacy Maricopa    10:33.6  7:03    8  
   32   28  2751 Chisolm Miller             8 ALA Ironwood       10:34.8  7:04    7  
   33       2797 Derrick Heaton             6 Heritage Glndle    10:36.0  7:04    8  
   34   29  2944 Henry Gadow                7 Legacy Chandler    10:36.3  7:05    8  
   35       2775 Smith Lawlor               7 ALA Queen Creek    10:41.2  7:08    7  
   36   30  3042 Bryce Post                 5 Legacy QC          10:42.0  7:08    7  
   37   31  2754 Kyler Scott                7 ALA Ironwood       10:42.2  7:09    7  
   38   32  3045 Stirling Tanner            7 Legacy QC          10:49.9  7:14    7  
   39   33  3065 Jackson Hall               7 Legacy Surprise    10:51.1  7:15    8  
   40       2972 Brayden Dobbs              7 Legacy Gilbert     10:52.0  7:15    9  
   41       2780 Crew Wright                7 ALA Queen Creek    10:52.6  7:16    7  
   42   34  2947 Keaton Hartrich            5 Legacy Chandler    10:53.9  7:16    8  
   43   35  2748 Michael Ciaramella         8 ALA Ironwood       10:58.2  7:19    7  
   44   36  2899 Oliver Walman              6 Legacy Avondale    10:58.9  7:20    9  
   45   37  3034 Wyatt Dorr                 5 Legacy QC          11:07.8  7:26    7  
   46       3046 Jacob Vennard              7 Legacy QC          11:09.0  7:26    7  
   47       2904 Henry Wells                7 Legacy Casa Grnd   11:17.0  7:32    9  
   48       3038 Samuel Nari                7 Legacy QC          11:17.8  7:32    7  
   49       2869 Jake Kovac                 7 Imagine Surprise   11:19.3  7:33    9  
   50       2871 Jacob Peterson             7 Imagine Surprise   11:20.1  7:34    9  
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                           Patriot Invitational 
             Hosted by American Leadership Academy Queen Creek 
               ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 10/24/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 5  Boys 1.5 Mile Run JH Div III 
=================================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace  Wave     
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= ===== ====  
   51       2903 Rylan Flores               6 Legacy Casa Grnd   11:23.4  7:36    9  
   52       3002 Sebastian Roman            8 Legacy Laveen      11:30.3  7:41    9  
   53       2870 Mason Lujan                8 Imagine Surprise   11:33.2  7:43    9  
   54       3000 Adam Everett               5 Legacy Laveen      11:33.4  7:43    9  
   55   38  3009 Kenny Guarin               5 Legacy Maricopa    11:33.9  7:43    8  
   56   39  3063 Boone Anderson             6 Legacy Surprise    11:35.8  7:44    8  
   57       2731 Dylan Rueff                7 ALA Gilbert        11:38.1  7:46    7  
   58       2974 Ryne Gordon                7 Legacy Gilbert     11:51.1  7:55    9  
   59   40  3008 Gavin Carrillo             7 Legacy Maricopa    11:53.0  7:56    8  
   60   41  2946 Anthony Glockner           7 Legacy Chandler    11:53.3  7:56    8  
   61       2905 Zachary Whitworth          6 Legacy Casa Grnd   12:00.1  8:01    9  
   62       3044 Tyler Stimpson             8 Legacy QC          12:01.5  8:01    7  
   63       3040 Preston Palmer             6 Legacy QC          12:09.9  8:07    7  
   64       2769 Nathan Allen               8 ALA Queen Creek    12:14.0  8:10    7  
   65   42  2955 Dylan Phelps               5 Legacy Chandler    12:15.3  8:11    8  
   66       3037 Jonathan Frantsvog         7 Legacy QC          12:21.1  8:15    7  
   67       2958 James Yang                 5 Legacy Chandler    12:25.0  8:17    8  
   68   43  3011 Gavin Hayes                7 Legacy Maricopa    12:33.6  8:23    8  
   69       3043 Chase Stimpson             5 Legacy QC          12:33.7  8:23    7  
   70       2795 Mirad Alzawady             6 Heritage Glndle    12:36.3  8:25    8  
   71   44  3013 Joshua Smallwood           5 Legacy Maricopa    12:36.4  8:25    8  
   72   45  2894 Trystan Arendt             6 Legacy Avondale    12:40.1  8:27    9  
   73       2948 Myles Jaeger               5 Legacy Chandler    12:44.9  8:30    8  
   74   46  3064 Greyson Colliott           6 Legacy Surprise    13:04.5  8:43    8  
   75   47  3010 Kevin Guarin               6 Legacy Maricopa    13:06.7  8:45    8  
   76       2941 Ian Danielson              5 Legacy Chandler    13:08.4  8:46    8  
   77   48  2753 Kayleb Rios-Moncada        8 ALA Ironwood       13:10.2  8:47    7  
   78       2951 Matthew Kvasnicka          6 Legacy Chandler    13:11.1  8:48    8  
   79       2973 Mason Freels               7 Legacy Gilbert     13:22.0  8:55    9  
   80       2999 Nicholas Cobian            7 Legacy Laveen      13:23.4  8:56    9  
   81       3001 Mateo Roman                6 Legacy Laveen      13:29.2  9:00    9  
   82       3036 Graham Eggert              5 Legacy QC          13:32.9  9:02    7  
   83   49  3007 Alberto Aguilera           6 Legacy Maricopa    13:39.3  9:07    8  
   84       3014 Adian Whittaker            7 Legacy Maricopa    13:49.0  9:13    8  
   85       2938 Nicklaus Campbell          6 Legacy Chandler    13:56.7  9:18    8  
   86   50  2898 Antonio Piggee             6 Legacy Avondale    14:08.6  9:26    9  
   87       3083 Samuel Hartsock            8 Paradise Honors    14:27.1  9:39    8  
   88       2942 Easton Ebel                6 Legacy Chandler    14:31.8  9:42    8  
   89   51  2897 Aleksander Mielnicki       6 Legacy Avondale    14:40.6  9:48    9  
   90       2937 Caleb Anderson             8 Legacy Chandler    15:24.0 10:16    8  
   91       3012 Andrew Miller              5 Legacy Maricopa    15:29.0 10:20    8  
   92       3041 Spencer Palmer             8 Legacy QC          17:05.1 11:24    7  
   93   52  3061 Logen Acord                7 Legacy Surprise    17:19.6 11:34    8  
   94       2796 Sejad Alzawady             8 Heritage Glndle    17:24.9 11:37    8  
   95       2957 Erick Vega                 5 Legacy Chandler    17:55.4 11:57    8  
   96       2954 Ryan Nguyen                5 Legacy Chandler    18:07.4 12:05    8  
   97       2943 Kholton Ebel               5 Legacy Chandler    18:26.3 12:18    8  
   98       3082 Levi Garrett               6 Paradise Honors    18:56.1 12:38    8  
   99   53  2896 Luke Harris                8 Legacy Avondale    19:30.5 13:01    9  
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                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                 Team Scores Boys 1.5 Mile Run JH Div III 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    24  American Leaders QC         (   8:40.2    43:20.9   0:42.4) 
========================================== 
  1      2   2777 Cameron McMillan        8    8:15.5  7  
  2      4   2771 Joseph Carr             8    8:32.9  7  
  3      5   2778 David Soria             8    8:42.8  7  
  4      6   2772 Lincoln Carr            7    8:51.8  7  
  5      7   2774 Jake Larson             7    8:57.9  7  
  6   ( 10)  2779 Josh Varney             8    9:06.8  7  
  7   ( 15)  2770 Colten Brewer           8    9:27.2  7  
 
  2.    64  American Leaders Gilbert    (   9:21.4    46:46.6   2:03.2) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2730 Nicks Nielson           8    7:59.2  7  
  2     12   2729 Tyler Newell            8    9:20.7  7  
  3     14   2724 Ty Blake                8    9:25.8  7  
  4     18   2733 Levi Shirley            8    9:58.5  7  
  5     19   2734 Tyce Washington         8   10:02.4  7  
  6   ( 21)  2728 Packer Monahan          8   10:06.2  7  
  7   ( 22)  2726 Brighton Mariner        8   10:06.3  7  
 
  3.    71  Legacy Queen Creek          (   9:29.3    47:26.2   2:10.5) 
========================================== 
  1      3   3039 Carson Pack             8    8:31.5  7  
  2      9   3033 Trason Allen            8    9:05.9  7  
  3     13   3035 Gabriel Doster          8    9:21.9  7  
  4     16   3047 Benjamin Vera           7    9:44.9  7  
  5     30   3042 Bryce Post              5   10:42.0  7  
  6   ( 32)  3045 Stirling Tanner         7   10:49.9  7  
  7   ( 37)  3034 Wyatt Dorr              5   11:07.8  7  
 
  4.    98  American Leaders Ironwood   (   9:55.7    49:38.5   1:40.1) 
========================================== 
  1      8   2752 Jaxon Miller            8    9:02.1  7  
  2     11   2749 Gavin Edgerton          7    9:15.2  7  
  3     20   2750 Matthew Howell          8   10:04.2  7  
  4     28   2751 Chisolm Miller          8   10:34.8  7  
  5     31   2754 Kyler Scott             7   10:42.2  7  
  6   ( 35)  2748 Michael Ciaramella      8   10:58.2  7  
  7   ( 48)  2753 Kayleb Rios-Moncada     8   13:10.2  7  
 
  5.   137  Legacy Chandler             (  10:32.2    52:40.7   0:38.4) 
========================================== 
  1     23   2936 Eddie Alcaraz           8   10:15.5  8  
  2     25   2950 Sebastian Knox          8   10:23.5  8  
  3     26   2952 Payton Miller           6   10:31.5  8  
  4     29   2944 Henry Gadow             7   10:36.3  8  
  5     34   2947 Keaton Hartrich         5   10:53.9  8  
  6   ( 41)  2946 Anthony Glockner        7   11:53.3  8  
  7   ( 42)  2955 Dylan Phelps            5   12:15.3  8  
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                           Patriot Invitational 
             Hosted by American Leadership Academy Queen Creek 
               ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 10/24/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                 Team Scores Boys 1.5 Mile Run JH Div III 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   159  Legacy Surprise             (  11:08.5    55:42.2   3:13.5) 
========================================== 
  1     17   3062 Keanu Alvarado          7    9:51.0  8  
  2     24   3067 Caleb Vangeertry        6   10:19.8  8  
  3     33   3065 Jackson Hall            7   10:51.1  8  
  4     39   3063 Boone Anderson          6   11:35.8  8  
  5     46   3064 Greyson Colliott        6   13:04.5  8  
  6   ( 52)  3061 Logen Acord             7   17:19.6  8  
 
  7.   192  Legacy Maricopa             (  11:50.1    59:10.5   2:02.8) 
========================================== 
  1     27   3015 Cole Wood               5   10:33.6  8  
  2     38   3009 Kenny Guarin            5   11:33.9  8  
  3     40   3008 Gavin Carrillo          7   11:53.0  8  
  4     43   3011 Gavin Hayes             7   12:33.6  8  
  5     44   3013 Joshua Smallwood        5   12:36.4  8  
  6   ( 47)  3010 Kevin Guarin            6   13:06.7  8  
  7   ( 49)  3007 Alberto Aguilera        6   13:39.3  8  
 
  8.   235  Legacy Avondale             (  14:23.8  1:11:58.7   8:31.6) 
========================================== 
  1     36   2899 Oliver Walman           6   10:58.9  9  
  2     45   2894 Trystan Arendt          6   12:40.1  9  
  3     50   2898 Antonio Piggee          6   14:08.6  9  
  4     51   2897 Aleksander Mielnicki    6   14:40.6  9  
  5     53   2896 Luke Harris             8   19:30.5  9  
 
 
 
Incomplete Teams: 
 
Imagine Prep (Surprise)     
          2868 Christian Head  8   9,  2869 Jake Kovac  7   9,  2871 Jacob Peterson  7   
9,  2870 Mason Lujan  8   9 
 
Paradise Honors             
          3084 Jacob Levin  8   8,  3083 Samuel Hartsock  8   8,  3082 Levi Garrett  6   
8 
 
Heritage (Glendale)         
          2797 Derrick Heaton  6   8,  2795 Mirad Alzawady  6   8,  2796 Sejad Alzawady  
8   8 
 
Legacy Gilbert              
          2972 Brayden Dobbs  7   9,  2974 Ryne Gordon  7   9,  2973 Mason Freels  7   9 
 
Legacy Casa Grande          
          2904 Henry Wells  7   9,  2903 Rylan Flores  6   9,  2905 Zachary Whitworth  6   
9 
 
Legacy Laveen               
          3002 Sebastian Roman  8   9,  3000 Adam Everett  5   9,  2999 Nicholas Cobian  
7   9,  3001 Mateo Roman  6   9 
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                           Patriot Invitational 
             Hosted by American Leadership Academy Queen Creek 
               ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 10/24/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 6  Girls 1.5 Mile Run JH Div III 
=================================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace  Wave     
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= ===== ====  
    1    1  2719 Aubryn Lindblom            8 ALA Gilbert         9:16.6  6:12   10  
    2    2  2722 Corinne Warriner           8 ALA Gilbert         9:25.1  6:17   10  
    3    3  3050 Olivia Duncan              7 Legacy Surprise     9:34.1  6:23   11  
    4    4  2721 Charlotte Shirley          8 ALA Gilbert        10:02.7  6:42   10  
    5    5  2768 Trinley Workman            7 ALA Queen Creek    10:06.6  6:45   10  
    6       3116 Kinsley Statton            8 Tri-City Christ    10:09.7  6:47   10  
    7    6  2747 Kooper Williams            7 ALA Ironwood       10:14.7  6:50   11  
    8    7  2764 Abigail Miner              7 ALA Queen Creek    10:15.4  6:51   10  
    9    8  2758 Kloe Collins               7 ALA Queen Creek    10:16.9  6:52   10  
   10    9  2759 Shaelyn Crandall           8 ALA Queen Creek    10:24.2  6:57   10  
   11   10  2756 Ivy Brewer                 6 ALA Queen Creek    10:24.3  6:57   10  
   12   11  3057 Zoie Sibaja                6 Legacy Surprise    10:24.4  6:57   11  
   13   12  3031 Gabby Schumacher           7 Legacy QC          10:27.4  6:59   10  
   14   13  3048 Ava Carpenter              6 Legacy Surprise    10:28.7  7:00   11  
   15   14  2755 Mishka Aispuro             8 ALA Queen Creek    10:32.5  7:02   10  
   16   15  2931 Paisley Romney             5 Legacy Chandler    10:41.4  7:08   11  
   17   16  2761 Paizly Farabee             7 ALA Queen Creek    10:41.7  7:08   10  
   18   17  2891 Eisley Raxter              7 Legacy Avondale    10:41.8  7:08   12  
   19       2762 Reis Freeman               7 ALA Queen Creek    10:44.0  7:10   10  
   20   18  3075 Emmaline Hurst             6 Paradise Honors    10:44.6  7:10   10  
   21   19  2912 Samantha Camp              8 Legacy Chandler    10:47.0  7:12   11  
   22   20  3058 Cambri Snyder              7 Legacy Surprise    10:48.6  7:13   11  
   23       2901 Jade Evans                 7 Legacy Casa Grnd   10:55.4  7:17   12  
   24   21  3055 Roselyn Pina               8 Legacy Surprise    10:57.1  7:19   11  
   25   22  3029 Brookelyn Pack             6 Legacy QC          10:58.8  7:20   10  
   26       2757 Julie Brewer               7 ALA Queen Creek    11:01.9  7:22   10  
   27   23  3078 Addison Seabaugh           8 Paradise Honors    11:02.0  7:22   10  
   28   24  3026 Sadie Dorr                 7 Legacy QC          11:02.8  7:22   10  
   29   25  3032 Alexa Vera                 5 Legacy QC          11:03.3  7:23   10  
   30   26  2718 Avery Laduke               7 ALA Gilbert        11:04.2  7:23   10  
   31   27  2909 Alyson Avina               6 Legacy Chandler    11:05.4  7:24   11  
   32   28  3028 Bailee McGhan              7 Legacy QC          11:08.1  7:26   10  
   33       2791 Melinda Bethancourt        7 Heritage Glndle    11:10.5  7:27   12  
   34       3003 Anaya Carrillo             7 Legacy Maricopa    11:17.0  7:32   12  
   35       2763 Zelly Garcia               8 ALA Queen Creek    11:21.8  7:35   10  
   36       2767 Jocelyn Weaver             8 ALA Queen Creek    11:30.7  7:41   10  
   37       2792 Alex Mills                 5 Heritage Glndle    11:31.1  7:41   12  
   38   29  3072 Noelle Allemand            6 Paradise Honors    11:33.2  7:43   10  
   39   30  2910 Maycie Boblitt             6 Legacy Chandler    11:35.7  7:44   11  
   40   31  3030 Briley Schumacher          5 Legacy QC          11:42.2  7:49   10  
   41   32  2932 Presley Tanghe             7 Legacy Chandler    11:42.9  7:49   11  
   42   33  2917 Autumn Eastham             7 Legacy Chandler    11:45.7  7:51   11  
   43   34  3073 Lindsay Blaich             8 Paradise Honors    11:46.2  7:51   10  
   44   35  2913 Arin Chavez                6 Legacy Chandler    11:51.0  7:54   11  
   45   36  3059 Nana Takahashi             8 Legacy Surprise    11:52.5  7:55   11  
   46       2766 Brynlee Weaver             8 ALA Queen Creek    11:56.7  7:58   10  
   47   37  2741 Katie Griffith             8 ALA Ironwood       11:57.8  7:59   11  
   48   38  3074 Emeri Elliston             8 Paradise Honors    11:58.6  8:00   10  
   49   39  3079 Teagan Seabaugh            6 Paradise Honors    11:59.0  8:00   10  
   50   40  2717 Taylor Broadfoot           8 ALA Gilbert        12:01.7  8:02   10  
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                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 6  Girls 1.5 Mile Run JH Div III 
=================================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace  Wave     
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= ===== ====  
   51       2915 Makena Curlee              5 Legacy Chandler    12:01.7  8:02   11  
   52       2929 Isabelle Owens             5 Legacy Chandler    12:02.1  8:02   11  
   53       2765 Ainsley Romney             7 ALA Queen Creek    12:05.8  8:04   10  
   54       2920 Julianna Jes               6 Legacy Chandler    12:09.0  8:06   11  
   55       2867 Tessa Peterson             7 Imagine Surprise   12:10.1  8:07   12  
   56       2865 Elli Gerber                7 Imagine Surprise   12:13.7  8:10   12  
   57   41  3051 Analynn Dunn               6 Legacy Surprise    12:23.6  8:16   11  
   58   42  2738 Madison Caldwell           7 ALA Ironwood       12:25.6  8:18   11  
   59   43  2887 Aryana Anderson            7 Legacy Avondale    12:26.9  8:18   12  
   60       2914 Briana Chavez              5 Legacy Chandler    12:27.1  8:19   11  
   61       3056 Madison Pledger            6 Legacy Surprise    12:28.4  8:19   11  
   62   44  2746 Emerson Sweetnam           7 ALA Ironwood       12:35.3  8:24   11  
   63       2919 Elisabeth Jaeger           7 Legacy Chandler    12:37.9  8:26   11  
   64       2900 Kayla Cooley               8 Legacy Casa Grnd   12:40.5  8:27   12  
   65       3060 Noelle Taylor              7 Legacy Surprise    12:45.5  8:31   11  
   66       2922 Cayman Knox                8 Legacy Chandler    12:47.3  8:32   11  
   67       3004 Jenifer Gordoa             8 Legacy Maricopa    12:49.6  8:34   12  
   68   45  3025 Emmalee Davis              7 Legacy QC          12:51.7  8:35   10  
   69       3027 Amara Hilbran              5 Legacy QC          12:52.8  8:36   10  
   70       2907 Gabby Alexander            7 Legacy Chandler    13:10.0  8:47   11  
   71   46  2994 Mariella Bons              5 Legacy Laveen      13:12.2  8:49   11  
   72       2969 Rory Lendzion              7 Legacy Gilbert     13:17.9  8:52   12  
   73   47  3076 Sahara Lara                8 Paradise Honors    13:21.1  8:55   10  
   74       3049 Julia Desmond              6 Legacy Surprise    13:24.0  8:56   11  
   75       3054 Kapriolani Maniago         6 Legacy Surprise    13:24.5  8:57   11  
   76       2934 Hadley Weaver              5 Legacy Chandler    13:27.6  8:59   11  
   77       3006 Giselle Wood               8 Legacy Maricopa    13:31.2  9:01   12  
   78       2970 Madison Paul               6 Legacy Gilbert     13:31.6  9:02   12  
   79       2760 Avery Dopp                 8 ALA Queen Creek    13:31.8  9:02   10  
   80   48  2740 Maggee Gonzales            8 ALA Ironwood       13:34.9  9:04   11  
   81   49  2998 Aryonah Sahneyah           7 Legacy Laveen      13:36.6  9:05   11  
   82   50  2996 Anne-Marie Daines          7 Legacy Laveen      13:45.2  9:11   11  
   83       2866 Ashley Livingston          7 Imagine Surprise   13:47.3  9:12   12  
   84       2923 Alexis Langenwalter        5 Legacy Chandler    13:50.6  9:14   11  
   85   51  2892 Zoe Raxter                 8 Legacy Avondale    13:51.1  9:15   12  
   86       2935 Peyton Young               7 Legacy Chandler    14:02.5  9:22   11  
   87       2924 Allison Lavandera          6 Legacy Chandler    14:06.6  9:25   11  
   88   52  2739 Kaylin Dolan               8 ALA Ironwood       14:23.7  9:36   11  
   89       2925 Sloan Mackey               8 Legacy Chandler    14:27.2  9:39   11  
   90   53  2997 Valerie Quinonez           6 Legacy Laveen      14:44.2  9:50   11  
   91   54  2742 Skyyler Hansen             7 ALA Ironwood       14:45.6  9:51   11  
   92       2933 Bentley Weaver             6 Legacy Chandler    14:48.9  9:53   11  
   93       2794 Lexi Soares                5 Heritage Glndle    14:50.6  9:54   12  
   94       2971 Rachael Troop              6 Legacy Gilbert     14:54.4  9:57   12  
   95   55  2893 Hafsa Salman               7 Legacy Avondale    14:54.7  9:57   12  
   96       3005 Aries Whittaker            6 Legacy Maricopa    14:55.4  9:57   12  
   97       2735 Mackenzie Anthony          7 ALA Ironwood       14:59.8 10:00   11  
   98       2736 Rachael Boldra             7 ALA Ironwood       15:07.2 10:05   11  
   99       2793 Alina Shaben               8 Heritage Glndle    15:07.8 10:06   12  
  100       2744 Emily McKee                8 ALA Ironwood       15:07.9 10:06   11  
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                           Patriot Invitational 
             Hosted by American Leadership Academy Queen Creek 
               ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 10/24/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
Event 6  Girls 1.5 Mile Run JH Div III 
=================================================================================== 
Place TmPl Bib   Name                    Year School           Finals    Pace  Wave     
===== ==== ===== ======================= ==== ================ ========= ===== ====  
  101       3077 Lily Loehr                 6 Paradise Honors    15:42.2 10:29   10  
  102       2737 Ashlyn Bruce               8 ALA Ironwood       15:48.0 10:32   11  
  103       3080 Larkin Spelgatti           6 Paradise Honors    16:03.2 10:43   10  
  104       2911 Maya Brock                 8 Legacy Chandler    16:17.5 10:52   11  
  105   56  2888 Madison Coldwater          6 Legacy Avondale    16:21.9 10:55   12  
  106       2745 Savannah Myers             7 ALA Ironwood       16:37.4 11:05   11  
  107       2918 Leah Eastham               5 Legacy Chandler    16:55.2 11:17   11  
  108       2926 Marian Magalhaes-Cote      5 Legacy Chandler    16:57.0 11:18   11  
  109       2921 Leyla Johnson              5 Legacy Chandler    17:01.6 11:22   11  
  110       2928 Tiffany Nguyen             8 Legacy Chandler    17:38.8 11:46   11  
  111       2908 Keely Alexander            6 Legacy Chandler    17:48.2 11:53   11  
  112   57  2995 Jillian Bowman             5 Legacy Laveen      17:48.7 11:53   11  
  113   58  2890 Natalie Palomino           7 Legacy Avondale    18:59.4 12:40   12  
  114   59  2889 Layla Fleming              7 Legacy Avondale    19:46.9 13:12   12  
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                           Patriot Invitational 
             Hosted by American Leadership Academy Queen Creek 
               ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 10/24/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                 Team Scores Girls 1.5 Mile Run JH Div III 
============================================================================== 
 
  1.    39  American Leaders QC         (  10:17.5    51:27.4   0:17.7) 
========================================== 
  1      5   2768 Trinley Workman         7   10:06.6 10  
  2      7   2764 Abigail Miner           7   10:15.4 10  
  3      8   2758 Kloe Collins            7   10:16.9 10  
  4      9   2759 Shaelyn Crandall        8   10:24.2 10  
  5     10   2756 Ivy Brewer              6   10:24.3 10  
  6   ( 14)  2755 Mishka Aispuro          8   10:32.5 10  
  7   ( 16)  2761 Paizly Farabee          7   10:41.7 10  
 
  2.    68  Legacy Surprise             (  10:26.6    52:12.9   1:23.0) 
========================================== 
  1      3   3050 Olivia Duncan           7    9:34.1 11  
  2     11   3057 Zoie Sibaja             6   10:24.4 11  
  3     13   3048 Ava Carpenter           6   10:28.7 11  
  4     20   3058 Cambri Snyder           7   10:48.6 11  
  5     21   3055 Roselyn Pina            8   10:57.1 11  
  6   ( 36)  3059 Nana Takahashi          8   11:52.5 11  
  7   ( 41)  3051 Analynn Dunn            6   12:23.6 11  
 
  3.    73  American Leaders Gilbert    (  10:22.1    51:50.3   2:45.1) 
========================================== 
  1      1   2719 Aubryn Lindblom         8    9:16.6 10  
  2      2   2722 Corinne Warriner        8    9:25.1 10  
  3      4   2721 Charlotte Shirley       8   10:02.7 10  
  4     26   2718 Avery Laduke            7   11:04.2 10  
  5     40   2717 Taylor Broadfoot        8   12:01.7 10  
 
  4.   111  Legacy Queen Creek          (  10:56.1    54:40.4   0:40.7) 
========================================== 
  1     12   3031 Gabby Schumacher        7   10:27.4 10  
  2     22   3029 Brookelyn Pack          6   10:58.8 10  
  3     24   3026 Sadie Dorr              7   11:02.8 10  
  4     25   3032 Alexa Vera              5   11:03.3 10  
  5     28   3028 Bailee McGhan           7   11:08.1 10  
  6   ( 31)  3030 Briley Schumacher       5   11:42.2 10  
  7   ( 45)  3025 Emmalee Davis           7   12:51.7 10  
 
  5.   123  Legacy Chandler             (  11:10.5    55:52.4   1:01.5) 
========================================== 
  1     15   2931 Paisley Romney          5   10:41.4 11  
  2     19   2912 Samantha Camp           8   10:47.0 11  
  3     27   2909 Alyson Avina            6   11:05.4 11  
  4     30   2910 Maycie Boblitt          6   11:35.7 11  
  5     32   2932 Presley Tanghe          7   11:42.9 11  
  6   ( 33)  2917 Autumn Eastham          7   11:45.7 11  
  7   ( 35)  2913 Arin Chavez             6   11:51.0 11  
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                           Patriot Invitational 
             Hosted by American Leadership Academy Queen Creek 
               ALA Queen Creek, Queen Creek, AZ - 10/24/2020 
 
                 Wingfoot Finish * www.wingfootfinish.com 
 
                 Team Scores Girls 1.5 Mile Run JH Div III 
============================================================================== 
 
  6.   142  Paradise Honors             (  11:25.0    57:04.6   1:14.0) 
========================================== 
  1     18   3075 Emmaline Hurst          6   10:44.6 10  
  2     23   3078 Addison Seabaugh        8   11:02.0 10  
  3     29   3072 Noelle Allemand         6   11:33.2 10  
  4     34   3073 Lindsay Blaich          8   11:46.2 10  
  5     38   3074 Emeri Elliston          8   11:58.6 10  
  6   ( 39)  3079 Teagan Seabaugh         6   11:59.0 10  
  7   ( 47)  3076 Sahara Lara             8   13:21.1 10  
 
  7.   177  American Leaders Ironwood   (  12:09.7  1:00:48.3   3:20.2) 
========================================== 
  1      6   2747 Kooper Williams         7   10:14.7 11  
  2     37   2741 Katie Griffith          8   11:57.8 11  
  3     42   2738 Madison Caldwell        7   12:25.6 11  
  4     44   2746 Emerson Sweetnam        7   12:35.3 11  
  5     48   2740 Maggee Gonzales         8   13:34.9 11  
  6   ( 52)  2739 Kaylin Dolan            8   14:23.7 11  
  7   ( 54)  2742 Skyyler Hansen          7   14:45.6 11  
 
  8.   222  Legacy Avondale             (  13:39.3  1:08:16.4   5:40.1) 
========================================== 
  1     17   2891 Eisley Raxter           7   10:41.8 12  
  2     43   2887 Aryana Anderson         7   12:26.9 12  
  3     51   2892 Zoe Raxter              8   13:51.1 12  
  4     55   2893 Hafsa Salman            7   14:54.7 12  
  5     56   2888 Madison Coldwater       6   16:21.9 12  
  6   ( 58)  2890 Natalie Palomino        7   18:59.4 12  
  7   ( 59)  2889 Layla Fleming           7   19:46.9 12  
 
  9.   255  Legacy Laveen               (  14:37.4  1:13:06.9   4:36.5) 
========================================== 
  1     46   2994 Mariella Bons           5   13:12.2 11  
  2     49   2998 Aryonah Sahneyah        7   13:36.6 11  
  3     50   2996 Anne-Marie Daines       7   13:45.2 11  
  4     53   2997 Valerie Quinonez        6   14:44.2 11  
  5     57   2995 Jillian Bowman          5   17:48.7 11  
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Incomplete Teams: 
 
Tri-City Christian Academy  
          3116 Kinsley Statton  8  10 
 
Legacy Casa Grande          
          2901 Jade Evans  7  12,  2900 Kayla Cooley  8  12 
 
Heritage (Glendale)         
          2791 Melinda Bethancourt  7  12,  2792 Alex Mills  5  12,  2794 Lexi Soares  5  
12,  2793 Alina Shaben  8  12 
 
Legacy Maricopa             
          3003 Anaya Carrillo  7  12,  3004 Jenifer Gordoa  8  12,  3006 Giselle Wood  8  
12,  3005 Aries Whittaker  6  12 
 
Imagine Prep (Surprise)     
          2867 Tessa Peterson  7  12,  2865 Elli Gerber  7  12,  2866 Ashley Livingston  
7  12 
 
Legacy Gilbert              
          2969 Rory Lendzion  7  12,  2970 Madison Paul  6  12,  2971 Rachael Troop  6  
12 


